1-24 4/01
© 2001 Schneider Electric
all rights reserved
Enclosed Molded Case Switches
Circuit Breaker Enclosures
Class 1131
1
L

Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price
Two Pole 240 Vac
Maximum
Q22200NSh
or
Q23225NF/S
$111.00
138.00
Q22200NRBh
or
Q23225NRB
$241.00
265.00
19, 11R
20, 12R
100 Q2L2100 $301.00 Q2L2100H $ 726.00 Q2LH2100 $966.00
110 Q2L2110 301.00 Q2L2110H 726.00 Q2LH2110 966.00
125 Q2L2125 301.00 Q2L2125H 726.00 Q2LH2125 966.00
150 Q2L2150 301.00 Q2L2150H 726.00 Q2LH2150 966.00
175 Q2L2175 301.00 Q2L2175H 726.00 Q2LH2175 966.00
200 Q2L2200 301.00 Q2L2200H 726.00 Q2LH2200 966.00
225 Q2L2225 301.00 Q2L2225H 726.00 Q2LH2225 966.00
Three Pole 240 Vac
Q23225NF/S 138.00 Q23225NRB 265.00 20, 12R
100 Q2L3100 792.00 Q2L3100H 1132.00 . . . . . .
110 Q2L3110 792.00 Q2L3110H 1132.00 . . . . . .
125 Q2L3125 792.00 Q2L3125H 1132.00 . . . . . .
150 Q2L3150 792.00 Q2L3150H 1132.00 . . . . . .
175 Q2L3175 792.00 Q2L3175H 1132.00 . . . . . .
200 Q2L3200 792.00 Q2L3200H 1132.00 . . . . . .
225 Q2L3225 792.00 Q2L3225H 1132.00 . . . . . .
Enclosed Molded Case Switches   UL Listed
Molded Case Switch Included. Does not provide overcurrent
protection.
Service Ampere

Rainproof Box No.
See Pages
1-16, 1-18 A
m
pe
re
R
at
in
g 22,000 AIR
Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price Catalog No. Price
r
Two Pole 240 Vac
Maximum
QOM22225NS $149. QOM22225NRB $279. 22, 16R
100 QOM2100VH $297.
125 QOM2125VH 297.
150 QOM2150VH 297.
175 QOM2175VH 297.
200 QOM2200VH 297.
225 QOM2225VH 297.
QOM22225NS Q22200NS Q23225NF
With Cover With Cover Removed
Removed
DE2A rDE3A Discount